— 3
M.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CAMPUS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
i (Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi- Affiliation No.: 930249, School Code:75235) Accredited to NABET

Thrikkanapuram South - PO, KUTTIPPURAM, Malappuram - Dt. 679 582 , Landline: 04
E-mail: mescecssschool@gmail.com, Website: www.mescampussc hool.edu.in

Book No :

10

1

12

13
14

15
16
i/

18

19
20
21
22
23

TC. No. : 2241

Name of the pupil
Mother's Name

Fathers/Guardian's Name

Date of Birth (In Christian Era)According to the Admission &
Withdrawal Reaqister(In fiqures)

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe or OBC
Date of first admission in the School with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken
with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Whether aualified for promotion to the hiaher class .
if so, to which class
Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession
Total No. of working days in the academic session

Total No. of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/Girl Guide(details may be
aiven)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part(mention achievement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for Certificate
Date of issue of Certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Signature of Class
Teacher

name and designation)

94 2698150, Mobile : 7025166150
S QC|

& Transfer Certiﬁcate Ve

Admission No :S2165

HAMDHA M
SEENATH

SULAIMAN

28/09/2011 (in words) Twenty Eighth September Two Thousand
Eleven
Indian

Yes, OBC, Muslim

29/04/2017 — | Std
VI Std

V| Std 2023 Annual Examination, Passed

No

English, Malayalam, Hindi, Mathematics, Science, Social
Science, Computer Science

Yes
VIl Std

March 2023

No

219
202

No

o,

27/0412023

28/04/2023

Parents request

TRIKKANAPURAM :
-679
KUTTIPPURAM 382




