







Transfer Cortificate

200	Transfer	Certificate
	Book No : TC. No. : 2241	Admission No :S2165
1	Name of the pupil	: НАМОНА М
2	2 Mother's Name	: SEENATH
3	Fathers/Guardian's Name	: SULAIMAN
4	Date of Birth (In Christian Era)According to the Admission & Withdrawal Register(In figures)	28/09/2011 (in words) Twenty Eighth September Two Thousand Eleven
5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC	: Yes, OBC, Muslim
7	Date of first admission in the School with class	: 29/04/2017 – I Std
8	Class in which the pupil last studied	: VI Std
9	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: VI Std 2023 Annual Examination, Passed
10	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	: No
11	Subjects Studied	: English, Malayalam, Hindi, Mathematics, Science, Social Science, Computer Science
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class . if so, to which class	: Yes : VII Std
13	Month up to which the pupil has paid school dues	: March 2023
14	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	: No
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 219
16	Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	: 202
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/Girl Guide(details may be given)	: No
18	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part(mention achievement level therein)	
19	General conduct	: (ind
20	Date of application for Certificate	: 27/04/2023
21	Date of issue of Certificate	: 28/04/2023
22	Reasons for leaving the school	: Parents request
23	Any other remarks	

Signature of Class Teacher

KUTTIPPURAM PIN: 679582 AFFILIATION NO: 930249 Checked by Asha Nasayanom Kutty (with full name and designation)

TRIKKANAPURAM

Signature of Principal with date SCHMEESE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

CAMPUS SCHOOL TRIKKANAPURAM - 679 582 KUTTIPPURAM

104/2023